
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 111.0 120.0 10

2 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 113.0 110.0 8

3 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.6 105.0 6

4 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 112.6 100.0 4

5 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 109.2 90.0 2

6 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 111.0 90.0 0

7 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.5 90.0 1

8 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 110.8 85.0 0

9 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 113.0 85.0 0

10 Payge Welch Lansing High School 108.2 80.0 0

11 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 112.6 80.0 0

12 Khushi Patel Lansing High School 113.4 80.0 0

13 marisa obrien st. paul high school 113.5 75.0 0

14 Sophia Mosher Lansing High School 106.6 70.0 0

15 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 110.8 70.0 0

16 JOELY HACKMANN Basehor Linwood 110.6 65.0 0

17 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 65.0 0

18 Legacy  Taylor Lansing High School 110.0 60.0 0

19 Clare Schulz Lansing High School 111.4 50.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 113.0 210.0 10

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 112.6 200.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 111.0 180.0 0

4 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 109.2 175.0 6

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 113.0 170.0 0

6 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 110.8 165.0 0

7 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 111.0 155.0 4

8 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.5 155.0 2

9 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.6 155.0 1

10 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 155.0 0

11 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 112.6 140.0 0

12 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 110.8 135.0 0

13 Khushi Patel Lansing High School 113.4 130.0 0

14 marisa obrien st. paul high school 113.5 130.0 0

15 Sophia Mosher Lansing High School 106.6 125.0 0

16 Legacy  Taylor Lansing High School 110.0 110.0 0

17 JOELY HACKMANN Basehor Linwood 110.6 110.0 0

18 Clare Schulz Lansing High School 111.4 70.0 0

19 Payge Welch Lansing High School 108.2 0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 112.6 135.0 10

2 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 113.0 135.0 8

3 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 110.8 120.0 0

4 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 109.2 115.0 6

5 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.6 110.0 4

6 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 111.0 105.0 2

7 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.5 105.0 1

8 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 113.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Khushi Patel Lansing High School 113.4 105.0 0

10 Payge Welch Lansing High School 108.2 95.0 0

11 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 95.0 0

12 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 110.8 90.0 0

13 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 111.0 90.0 0

14 Sophia Mosher Lansing High School 106.6 85.0 0

15 marisa obrien st. paul high school 113.5 85.0 0

16 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 112.6 75.0 0

17 Legacy  Taylor Lansing High School 110.0 70.0 0

18 JOELY HACKMANN Basehor Linwood 110.6 70.0 0

19 Clare Schulz Lansing High School 111.4 50.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 113.0 455.0 10

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 112.6 435.0 8

3 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 109.2 380.0 6

4 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 111.0 380.0 4

5 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 110.8 370.0 0

6 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.6 370.0 2

7 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 111.0 360.0 0

8 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 113.0 360.0 0

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.5 350.0 1

10 Khushi Patel Lansing High School 113.4 315.0 0

11 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 315.0 0

12 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 110.8 295.0 0

13 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 112.6 295.0 0

14 marisa obrien st. paul high school 113.5 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Sophia Mosher Lansing High School 106.6 280.0 0

16 JOELY HACKMANN Basehor Linwood 110.6 245.0 0

17 Legacy  Taylor Lansing High School 110.0 240.0 0

18 Payge Welch Lansing High School 108.2 175.0 0

19 Clare Schulz Lansing High School 111.4 170.0 0


